
LIFESECURE INSURANCE COMPANY 

Personal Accident Insurance Monthly (Unisex) Rates - MICHIGAN
with Accidental Death Benefit 

Policy Series LS-AC-0003
Generation 3.0

To review monthly premiums for different benefit amounts, visit www.YourLifeSecure.com and login to your secure 

portal to run quotes.

LS-AC3-0306-II MI 05/20

$0 Deductible

Self Self + Spouse Self + Child(ren) Self + Family

$23.41 $26.81 $29.37 $30.06

$25.72 $29.49 $33.16 $33.92

$28.01 $32.16 $36.93 $38.94

$30.27 $34.81 $40.68 $43.93

$31.28 $37.22 $43.73 $47.92

$32.87 $39.62 $46.76 $51.88

$34.45 $42.00 $49.77 $55.82

$36.01 $44.37 $52.77 $59.74

$39.24 $49.21 $58.87 $67.69

$40.22 $50.87 $61.31 $70.55

$41.19 $52.52 $63.74 $73.40

$42.15 $54.16 $66.16 $76.23

$43.10 $55.79 $68.56 $79.05

$45.12 $59.18 $73.51 $84.85

na $60.16 $75.55 $86.94

na $61.13 $77.58 $89.02

na $62.10 $79.60 $91.09

na $63.06 $81.61 $93.15

na $64.02 $83.61 $95.19

na $64.98 $85.60 $97.24

na $65.93 $87.58 $99.27

na $66.88 $89.56 $101.29

na $68.50 $92.43 $106.43

na $70.55 $96.59 $110.79

na na na na

na na na na

na na na na

Annual Benefit Bank

$2,500

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$6,000

$7,000

$8,000

$9,000

$10,000

$11,000

$12,000

$13,000

$14,000

$15,000

$16,000

$17,000

$18,000

$19,000

$20,000

$21,000

$22,000

$23,000

$24,000

$25,000

$30,000

$40,000

$50,000

Sample Rates
Contact us for your 
State Specific Rates



LIFESECURE INSURANCE COMPANY 

Personal Accident Insurance Monthly (Unisex) Rates - MICHIGAN
with Accidental Death Benefit 

Policy Series LS-AC-0003
Generation 3.0

LS-AC3-0306-II MI 05/20

To review monthly premiums for different benefit amounts, visit www.YourLifeSecure.com and login to your secure 

portal to run quotes.

$500 Deductible

Self Self + Spouse Self + Child(ren) Self + Family

$16.99 $20.48 $22.91 $24.05

$18.93 $22.76 $26.08 $27.31

$20.91 $25.06 $29.29 $31.55

$22.93 $27.40 $32.53 $35.82

$23.92 $29.52 $35.21 $39.30

$25.38 $31.67 $37.90 $42.80

$26.85 $33.84 $40.62 $46.33

$28.34 $36.03 $43.36 $49.88

$31.18 $40.27 $48.70 $56.85

$32.17 $41.88 $51.01 $59.56

$33.17 $43.49 $53.34 $62.29

$34.17 $45.12 $55.68 $65.03

$35.19 $46.75 $58.03 $67.79

$37.09 $49.89 $62.58 $73.13

$38.00 $50.98 $64.65 $75.30

$38.92 $52.08 $66.73 $77.48

$39.85 $53.19 $68.82 $79.67

$40.78 $54.30 $70.92 $81.86

$41.72 $55.42 $73.03 $84.07

$42.65 $56.54 $75.14 $86.29

$43.58 $57.65 $77.25 $88.51

$44.52 $58.78 $79.37 $90.74

$45.92 $60.51 $82.32 $95.80

$47.70 $62.63 $86.44 $100.20

na $67.20 $92.65 $109.33

na $76.34 $105.06 $127.60

na $85.48 $117.48 $145.87

Annual Benefit Bank

$2,500

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$6,000

$7,000

$8,000

$9,000

$10,000

$11,000

$12,000

$13,000

$14,000

$15,000

$16,000

$17,000

$18,000

$19,000

$20,000

$21,000

$22,000

$23,000

$24,000

$25,000

$30,000

$40,000

$50,000

Sample Rates
Contact us for your 
State Specific Rates




