LIFESECURE INSURANCE COMPANY



Personal Accident Insurance Monthly (Unisex) Rates - Contact us for your with Accidental Death Benefit State Specific Rates

	\$0 Deductible				
Annual Benefit Bank	Self	Self + Spouse	Self + Child(ren)	Self + Family	
\$2,500	\$23.41	\$26.81	\$29.37	\$30.06	
\$3,000	\$25.72	\$29.49	\$33.16	\$33.92	
\$4,000	\$28.01	\$32.16	\$36.93	\$38.94	
\$5,000	\$30.27	\$34.81	\$40.68	\$43.93	
\$6,000	\$31.28	\$37.22	\$43.73	\$47.92	
\$7,000	\$32.87	\$39.62	\$46.76	\$51.88	
\$8,000	\$34.45	\$42.00	\$49.77	\$55.82	
\$9,000	\$36.01	\$44.37	\$52.77	\$59.74	
\$10,000	\$39.24	\$49.21	\$58.87	\$67.69	
\$11,000	\$40.22	\$50.87	\$61.31	\$70.55	
\$12,000	\$41.19	\$52.52	\$63.74	\$73.40	
\$13,000	\$42.15	\$54.16	\$66.16	\$76.23	
\$14,000	\$43.10	\$55.79	\$68.56	\$79.05	
\$15,000	\$45.12	\$59.18	\$73.51	\$84.85	
\$16,000	na	\$60.16	\$75.55	\$86.94	
\$17,000	na	\$61.13	\$77.58	\$89.02	
\$18,000	na	\$62.10	\$79.60	\$91.09	
\$19,000	na	\$63.06	\$81.61	\$93.15	
\$20,000	na	\$64.02	\$83.61	\$95.19	
\$21,000	na	\$64.98	\$85.60	\$97.24	
\$22,000	na	\$65.93	\$87.58	\$99.27	
\$23,000	na	\$66.88	\$89.56	\$101.29	
\$24,000	na	\$68.50	\$92.43	\$106.43	
\$25,000	na	\$70.55	\$96.59	\$110.79	
\$30,000	na	na	na	na	
\$40,000	na	na	na	na	
\$50,000	na	na	na	na	

To review monthly premiums for different benefit amounts, visit **www.YourLifeSecure.com** and login to your secure portal to run quotes.

LIFESECURE INSURANCE COMPANY



Personal Accident Insurance Monthly (Unisex) Rates - Contact us for your with Accidental Death Benefit

Sample Rates State Specific Rates

	\$500 Deductible				
Annual Benefit Bank	Self	Self + Spouse	Self + Child(ren)	Self + Family	
\$2,500	\$16.99	\$20.48	\$22.91	\$24.05	
\$3,000	\$18.93	\$22.76	\$26.08	\$27.31	
\$4,000	\$20.91	\$25.06	\$29.29	\$31.55	
\$5,000	\$22.93	\$27.40	\$32.53	\$35.82	
\$6,000	\$23.92	\$29.52	\$35.21	\$39.30	
\$7,000	\$25.38	\$31.67	\$37.90	\$42.80	
\$8,000	\$26.85	\$33.84	\$40.62	\$46.33	
\$9,000	\$28.34	\$36.03	\$43.36	\$49.88	
\$10,000	\$31.18	\$40.27	\$48.70	\$56.85	
\$11,000	\$32.17	\$41.88	\$51.01	\$59.56	
\$12,000	\$33.17	\$43.49	\$53.34	\$62.29	
\$13,000	\$34.17	\$45.12	\$55.68	\$65.03	
\$14,000	\$35.19	\$46.75	\$58.03	\$67.79	
\$15,000	\$37.09	\$49.89	\$62.58	\$73.13	
\$16,000	\$38.00	\$50.98	\$64.65	\$75.30	
\$17,000	\$38.92	\$52.08	\$66.73	\$77.48	
\$18,000	\$39.85	\$53.19	\$68.82	\$79.67	
\$19,000	\$40.78	\$54.30	\$70.92	\$81.86	
\$20,000	\$41.72	\$55.42	\$73.03	\$84.07	
\$21,000	\$42.65	\$56.54	\$75.14	\$86.29	
\$22,000	\$43.58	\$57.65	\$77.25	\$88.51	
\$23,000	\$44.52	\$58.78	\$79.37	\$90.74	
\$24,000	\$45.92	\$60.51	\$82.32	\$95.80	
\$25,000	\$47.70	\$62.63	\$86.44	\$100.20	
\$30,000	na	\$67.20	\$92.65	\$109.33	
\$40,000	na	\$76.34	\$105.06	\$127.60	
\$50,000	na	\$85.48	\$117.48	\$145.87	

To review monthly premiums for different benefit amounts, visit **www.YourLifeSecure.com** and login to your secure portal to run quotes.